Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael C			
Frankfort, KY (502) 56 http://www.s	x 1150 40602-1150 4-3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025	ARP
Company:	KENTUC	Y WOMEN'S HALL OF FAME, INC.	
Company ID:	0178784		
State of origin			
Formation date		12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:		9:46:31 AM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Offic		ED WE	
214 N. 1ST STRE		STE STATES	
CENTRAL CITY, I	<y 42330<="" th=""><th></th><th></th></y>		
Registered Ag	ent Name/Address		
DAVID RHOADES			
214 N. 1ST STRE	ET		
	ET	AM1 18	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I	ET <y 42330<="" th=""><th></th><th></th></y>		
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office	ET <y 42330<br="">rs</y>		
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer	ET <y 42330<br="">rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT</y>	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	ET <y 42330<br="">rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT</y>	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer	ET <y 42330<br="">rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT</y>	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors	ET (Y 42330 TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES TONY ARMOUR	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT TONY ARMOUR	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director Director	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT TONY ARMOUR MUHLEN Small	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	ance
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT TONY ARMOUR MUHLEN Small	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330	ance
214 N. 1ST STRE CENTRAL CITY, I Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	ET (Y 42330 rs TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT SARAH GOTT DAVID RHOADES TONY ARMOUR SARAH GOTT TONY ARMOUR MUHLEN Small	214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 214 N 1st St, Central City, KY 42330 NBERG e, Legislative & General Government, except Fina	ance